

M.Exn. - 88 / 12 (R - 224 /17)

Order No.- 34 dt.- 16.02.19

Dhr. is present by filing hazirah through ld. Adv. Attachment petition has not yet been filed by the Dhr.

Dhr is directed to file attachment petition upon the Jdr. at once.

Fix 12.06.19 for filing attachment petitioner.

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.