

M.Exn. - 88 / 12 (R - 224 / 17)

Order No. 36 dt. 16.09.19

Today is fixed for filing attachment petition .

Attachment petition has not yet been filed by the Dhr.

As per resolution of Bar Association, Midnapore, no step is taken, none moved.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 21.01.20 for filing attachment petition .

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur