

M.Exn. – 88 / 12 (R – 224 / 17)

Order No.- 37 dt.- 21.01.20

Today is fixed for filing attachment petition.

Dhr. filed a petition praying for time for filing attachment petition on the ground stated therein.

Hd. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Fix 27.04.20 for filing attachment petition .

District Judge
Paschim Medinipur .