

M.Ex. - 88 of 2012 (R. NO- 224/2017)
J.O. No -WB01132

Present- Soumendra Nath Das,Ld. District Judge,Paschim Medinipur

Order no- 41 dt 01.04.2021

Today is fixed for filing attachment petition.

Petitioner files a petition for attachment of the movable properties from the possession of the Judgment debtor along with an affidavit. Let it be kept with the record.

Case is adjourned today.

Fix 03-05-2021 for hearing of the attachment petition.

District Judge
Paschim Medinipur